

# Guan Auto Service

Business Reg No.: 53230297D

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-80/82 Singapore 575642

TEL: 9388 4210 Fax: 6451 1706 Email: guanautoservice@gmail.com

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Estimate : ES1908003

Date : 2/8/2019

Vehicle Num. : SLV6894M

Make/Model : Kia Forte K3

Chassis Num. : KNAFX411MJ5752057

Hina Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Rd

16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Attention : Motor Claims Department

N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount \$\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1	1	FRONT BONNET / Bue.	835.00	835.00
2	2	FRONT BONNET HINGE / BT.	35.00	70.00
3	1	FRONT BONNET LOCK / BT.	65.00	65.00
4	1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR / Chmp	141.00	141.00
5	10	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP / MC	2.00	20.00
6	4	FRONT BONNET STOPPER / Mis	4.00	16.00
7	1	FRONT BUMPER / Mis	639.00	639.00
8	2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER / de	16.00	32.00
9	2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET / ?	16.00	32.00
10	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / Mis	84.00	84.00
11	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / BR	496.00	496.00
12	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE / Mis	70.00	70.00
13	12	FRONT BUMPER CLIP / MC	2.00	24.00
14	1	FRONT BUMPER LID / ?	55.00	55.00
15	2	FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT / ?	33.00	66.00
16	2	FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT CURTAIN / ?	45.00	90.00
17	1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO / MC	32.00	32.00
18	2	FOGLAMP / ?	241.00	482.00
19	1	FRONT GRILLE / Mis	328.00	328.00
20	1	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH / Gut	59.00	59.00
21	1	FRONT GRILLE TOP RUBBER / ?	29.00	29.00
22	1	LICENSE PLATE BASE / Mis	18.00	18.00
23	2	FRONT FENDER / Bue.	396.00	792.00
24	2	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD / Mis	95.00	190.00
25	16	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIP / MC	2.00	32.00
26	2	FRONT FENDER BRACE BRACKET / X	35.00	70.00
27	2	FRONT FENDER INSULATOR / X	28.00	56.00
28	2	HEADLAMP / Chp	1,523.00	3,046.00
29	1	SUPPORT PANEL / BT	675.00	675.00
30	2	SUPPORT AIR GUIDE / de	19.00	38.00
31	1	A/C CONDENSER / BT	687.00	687.00
32	1	A/C LIQUID PIPE / ?	601.00	601.00
33	1	A/C DISCHARGE PIPE / ?	122.00	122.00
34	1	RADIATOR / BT	492.00	492.00
35	1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE / Tri	36.00	36.00

# Guan Auto Service

Business Reg No.: 53230297D  
 B1K 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-80/82 Singapore 575642  
 TEL: 9388 4210 Fax: 64511706 Email: guanautoservice@gmail.com

na Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd  
 onson Rd  
 -00 Springleaf Tower  
 apore 079909

ention : Motor Claims Department

Estimate : ES1908003

Date : 2/8/2019

Vehicle Num. : SLV6894M

Make/Model : Kia Forte K3

Chassis Num. : KNAFX411MJ5752057

Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount \$
	LIST ITEMS :		
6	1 RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE ?	38.00	38.00
7	2 RADIATOR TOP BRACKET ?	22.00	44.00
8	1 RADIATOR FILLER NECK ?	49.00	49.00
9	1 RADIATOR FILLER CAP ?	25.00	25.00
0	1 AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD ?	906.00	906.00
1	1 AIR INTAKE THROTTLE BODY ?	636.00	636.00
2	1 AIR FILTER BOX ASSY ?	139.00	139.00
3	1 AIR INTAKE AIR DUCT / CRA.	177.00	177.00
4	1 AIR INTAKE AIR DUCT SHIELD / CR.	10.00	10.00
5	1 AIR INTAKE AIR RESONATOR BOX / CRA.	144.00	144.00
6	1 ENGINE UNDER COVER / W/S	77.00	77.00
7	2 ENGINE UNDER SIDE COVER ?	25.00	50.00
8	12 ENGINE UNDER COVER CLIP / R.C.	3.00	36.00
9	3 ENGINE MOUNTING ?	713.00	2,139.00
0	1 A/T VALVE BODY COVER (OIL PAN) ?	132.00	132.00
1	1 A/T SWITCH INHIBITOR ?	115.00	115.00
2	1 FUSE BOX TOP COVER / CR.	26.00	26.00
3	1 FUSE BOX ASSY X NN	534.00	534.00
4	1 WIPER WASHER TANK / CRA	88.00	88.00
5	1 WASHER MOTOR X NN	54.00	54.00
6	1 WASHER TANK WATER LEVEL SENSOR X NN	28.00	28.00
7	1 WASHER TANK CAP X NN	6.00	6.00
8	1 FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER /	280.00	280.00
9	1 FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING / HT	85.00	85.00
0	1 FRONT LH LOWER ARM /	338.00	338.00
1	1 FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM /	350.00	350.00
2	1 FRONT LH WHEEL BEARING /	131.00	131.00
3	1 FRONT LH STABIL LINKAGE /	72.00	72.00
4	1 FRONT LH WHEEL RIM / CR.	290.00	290.00
5	1 REAR BOOT LID / CR.	1,073.00	1,073.00
6	1 REAR BOOT LOCK X NN	112.00	112.00
7	1 REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP / CR.	100.00	100.00
8	2 REAR BOOT HINGE X Repair.	68.00	136.00
9	1 REAR BOOT LOCK X	435.00	435.00
0	1 REAR BOOT TRIM X NN	82.00	82.00



# Guan Auto Service

Business Reg No.:532302970

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-B0/82 Singapore 575642

TEL: 9388 4210 Fax:64511706 Email: guanautoservice@gmail.com

ng Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

d

ingleaf Tower

079909

Motor Claims Department

Estimate : E51908003

Date : 2/8/2019

Vehicle Num. : SLV6894M

Make/Model : Kia Forte K3

Chassis Num. : KNAFX411MJ5752057

Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
LIST ITEMS :			
8	REAR BOOT TRIM CLIP / <i>MCC</i>	3.00	24.00
1	REAR BOOT LOGO / <i>MCC</i>	37.00	37.00
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - CERATO / <i>MCC</i>	35.00	35.00
1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM - K3 / <i>MCC</i>	48.00	48.00
1	REAR BUMPER / <i>TN</i>	668.00	668.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / <i>CHA</i>	313.00	313.00
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET ?	120.00	240.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID / <i>NR</i>	347.00	347.00
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER / <i>CH DE, RHX NN</i>	29.00	58.00
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER BEAM BRACKET ?	5.00	10.00
2	REAR BUMPER UPPER BEAM BRACKET ?	3.00	6.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP / <i>MCC</i>	2.00	20.00
1	REAR LH FENDER / <i>Pmc</i>	1,133.00	1,133.00
1	REAR LH FENDER INNERSHIELD ?	75.00	75.00
6	REAR LH FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIP / <i>MCC</i>	2.00	12.00
1	REAR LH FENDER AIR DUCT / <i>RE</i>	32.00	32.00
1	REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM / <i>RE</i>	161.00	161.00
1	LH TAILLAMP / <i>CHA X2</i>	788.00	788.00
1	LH BOOTLAMP / <i>CHA</i>	710.00	710.00
1	REAR END PANEL ?	274.00	274.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ?	58.00	58.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING / <i>MCC</i>	27.00	27.00

List Total S\$ :

24,533.00

10% Discount S\$ :

2,453.30

22,079.70

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :

1	LICENSE PLATE & CASING / <i>PL</i>	45.00	45.00
5	A/T FLUID X 5 LITERS / <i>AL</i>	32.00	160.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR ?	250.00	250.00
1	WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT / <i>MCC</i>	40.00	40.00
4	HOSE CLAMP X4 ?	8.00	32.00

# Guan Auto Service

Business Reg No. 53230297D

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-80/82 Singapore 575642

TEL: 9388 4210 Fax: 64511706 Email: guanautoservice@gmail.com

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd  
3 Anson Rd  
#16-00 Springleaf Tower  
Singapore 079909

Estimate : E51908003

Date : 2/8/2019

Vehicle Num. : SLV6894M

Make/Model : Kia Forte K3

Chassis Num. : KNAFX411M15752057

Attention : Motor Claims Department

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount \$S
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :		
6	1	COOLANT X 1LITER	20.00	20.00
7	1	FRONT LH WHEEL TYRE	150.00	150.00
				697.00

	LABOUR :	
1	To knock jackout damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, remove and refix accident parts.	2,800.00 1600.
2	To spray paint on affected portions.	2,200.00 1800
3	To change front lh suspension parts.	180.00 150
4	To conduct wheel alignment.	65.00 60.
5	To remove and install a/c components and recharges a/c gas.	100.00 180 ?
6	To remove and install engine mounting, A/T valve body cover.	220.00 60.
7	To remove and refit rear trims, seats and upholstery.	180.00 100.
8	To remove and refit rear wind/ green glass.	150.00 80.
9	To supply panel sealant to seal off all weld spot seam and gap.	90.00 X } NN
10	To remove and refit fuel filler pipe and hose.	80.00 X }
11	To spray rubberized under-coating.	120.00 80.
12	To remove out engine, gearbox, driveshaft, front cross member and fix back the same.	400.00 ?
13	To pull and realign chassis member.	350.00 200.
14	To remove and install fuse box assy.	160.00 X NN
15	To check lighting and wiring.	60.00 30
16	To use diagnostic computer to check and reset the system.	250.00 X NN
	To provide towing Services change Malaysia to Singapore	800.00 ?
		7,405.00 8205

Total \$S: 30,181.70

30,181.70

31,690.90

14 Days.  
PIP ~~towing~~ repair  
refuse/After repair photos.  
Gua Qial - 82880282  
Excess \$ 2500  
Not Authorised  
08/8/19.